Astroflame (Fireseals) LTD : Unit 8 , I.O Centre : Stephenson Road : Segensworth : Fareham : PO15 5RU
T - 01329 844500 : F - 01329 844600 : W - www.astroflame.com : E - sales@astroflame.com
Product Data Sheet
Astro PFP FR Pipe Wrap
Revision 5 - 20th October 2021
P A S S I V E  F I R E  S T O P  S Y S T E M S
ETA - 21/0027
CE-2531-CPR-CXO10144

2531
ETA - 21/0027
EAD 350454-00-1104
ASTRO PFP
FR PIPE WRAP
“See ETA - 21/0027 for
Relevant characteristics”
P A S S I V E  F I R E  S T O P  S Y S T E M S
Page 2 E - sales@astroflame.comW - www.astroflame.comF - 01329 844600 T - 01329 844500
ETA - 21/0027
CE-2531-CPR-CXO10144
Product Code Size Intended Use
AFPFPPW55 Astro PFP FR Pipe Wrap 55mm Plastic pipes & conduits ≤ Ø55mm
AFPFPPW82 Astro PFP FR Pipe Wrap 82mm Plastic pipes & conduits ≤ Ø82mm
AFPFPPW110 Astro PFP FR Pipe Wrap 110mm Plastic pipes & conduits ≤ Ø110mm
AFPFPPW125 Astro PFP FR Pipe Wrap 125mm Plastic pipes ≤ Ø125mm
AFPFPPW160 Astro PFP FR Pipe Wrap 160mm Plastic pipes ≤ Ø160mm
AFPFPPW200 Astro PFP FR Pipe Wrap 200mm Plastic pipes ≤ Ø200mm
AFPFPPW250 Astro PFP FR Pipe Wrap 250mm Plastic pipes ≤ Ø250mm
AFPFPPW315 Astro PFP FR Pipe Wrap 315mm Plastic pipes ≤ Ø315mm
When testing pipes, one can choose not to cap (or close) the pipe, or cap the pipe inside the furnace, or outside
the furnace, or on both sides. The configuration chosen depends on the intended application of the pipe and/or the
installation environment. The code defining if a pipe is capped is stated after the fire classification. For instance EI 60
C/U which means the pipe was capped inside the furnace, and uncapped outside the furnace. The test configuration